
Term 1 Dates

Week 7

Week 1 Week 2

Week 3 Week 4

Week 5 Week 6

2023-24

Back to school on Monday 4th
September!

A reminder of our changed finish time of 3:20pm



Thursday 7th September
Kent Test (Year 6)

Monday 11th September 9:00-9:30am 
Year 1 & 2 Parents & Carers Meet the Teacher



Wednesday 13th September

Reception Full Time



Wednesday 13th September 2:15pm
Oysters' Parents & Carers Meet the Teacher

Monday 18th September 9:00-9:30am 
Year 3 & 4 Parents & Carers Meet the Teacher



Friday 22nd September 

Jeans for Genes Day (Wear Denim)

Monday 25th September - Sunday 1st October
Usborne Sponsored Read Event




Monday 25th September 9:00-9:30am 
Year 5 & 6 Parents & Carers Meet the Teacher




Tuesday 26th September 
European Day of Languages




W/C 25th September Extended Learning Clubs

Tuesday 3rd October
KS1 Virtual Parent Partnership Meeting

KS2 Face-to-Face Parent Partnership Meeting
2:30-7:00pm




Wednesday 4th October 
KS2 Virtual Parent Partnership Meeting 

KS1 Face-to-Face Parent Partnership Meeting 
2:30-7:00pm

Thursday 12th October 
Year 1 Phonics Parent & Carer Information Session

2:30-3:00pm



Friday 13th October 
World Mental Health Day

(Wear Yellow)

Monday 16th October & Tuesday 17th October
Reception Virtual Parent Partnership Meetings

3:30-7:00pm



Tuesday 17th October
New Reception 2024 Starters Open Morning - 9:00-11:00am


